A01
A
A02
A
A03
A
YCB6-63
Current
Tripping type
1P、2P、3P、4P
Breaking   No: 3kA   H: 4.5kA
Series code
Miniature circuit breaker
Company code
YCB6-63 miniature circuit breaker(circuit breaker) is applicable to the circuit with AC50Hz/60Hz, rated
voltage of no more than 400V， rated current up to 63 A for overload protection and short circuit
protection. This product can be applied to various places such as industrial, commercial, tall buildings,
and residential houses.
Standard: IEC60898-1
Type designation
YC B 6   - 63 (H) 1P C 63A
A04
A
YCB6-63
3000,4500
A05
A
YCB6-63
Temperature drop correction table
The maximum allowable current of the circuit breaker is related to the ambient temperature of the circuit breaker. The ambient
temperature refers to the temperature in the distribution box or switch cabinet where the circuit breaker is installed. The reference
temperature of various circuit breakers can be found in the values   of the colored rows in the table.
Product standard: GB/T10963.1 IEC60898-1 (household standard)
temperature（℃） -5 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45
Rated current
1A 1.16 1.14 1.11 1.09 1.07 1.05 1.02 1.00 0.98 0.95 0.92
2A 2.30 2.26 2.22 2.18 2.13 2.08 2.04 2.00 1.96 1.92 1.88
4A 4.72 4.63 4.53 4.43 4.32 4.22 4.11 4.00 3.89 3.77 3.65
6A 6.97 6.84 6.71 6.57 6.43 6.29 6.15 6.00 5.85 5.69 5.53
10A 12.25 11.95 11.65 11.34 11.02 10.69 10.35 10.00 9.64 9.26 8.86
16A 18.72 18.35 17.98 17.60 17.22 16.82 16.42 16.00 15.57 15.13 14.68
20A 23.24 22.80 22.36 21.91 21.45 20.98 20.49 20.00 19.49 18.97 18.44
25A 29.12 28.57 28.01 27.43 26.85 26.24 25.63 25.00 24.35 23.69 23.01
32A 37.18 36.49 35.78 35.05 34.32 33.56 32.79 32.00 31.19 30.36 29.50
40A 46.66 45.77 44.86 43.93 42.98 42.01 41.02 40.00 38.96 37.88 36.78
50A 58.57 57.43 56.26 55.06 53.84 52.59 51.31 50.00 48.65 47.27 45.84
63A 74.73 73.17 71.57 69.94 68.27 66.56 64.81 63.00 61.14 59.22 57.24
82±
0.5
79.2±0.5
69.3±0.5
49.4±0.5
A06
A
YCB6-63
This series circuit breaker accessories are used in household, building and other electrical circuits with YCB6-63 circuit breaker cooperated for
remote control and diferent accessories selected for different needs, featured with auxiliary signal, opening and closing status indication, and
even alarm signal function for better protection on the circuit, personal and property safety.
Standard: lEC60947-5-1
A07
A
YCB6-63